
Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

1. SMHS SH5H: Stock Horse Halter, 30 & Over - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank8.00

2 311 Stella Maria Vitucci 7.00

3 354 VS Coded For Love Jordyn Ross 6.00

4 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 5.00

5 388 SST Heart Breakin Amber Coats 4.00

6 229 Me Oh My My Assets Fine Jon Gordon Caitlin Gordon3.00

7 306 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 2.00

8 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 1.00

2. SMHS SH4H: Stock Horse Halter, 19-29 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 8.00

2 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 6.00

4 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer5.00

5 234 Hess Good Invite Rachel Longhi 4.00

6 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 3.00

7 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 2.00

8 434 R We There Yet Chelsea Seegert 1.00

3. SMHS SH3H: Stock Horse Halter, 16-18 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 5.00

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

3 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 3.00

4 301 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 2.00

4. SMHS SH2H: Stock Horse Halter, 13-15 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter7.00

2 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 6.00

3 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 5.00

4 367 High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Lamar 4.00

5 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 3.00

6 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 2.00

7 202 Mac N Zziple Peyton Weston 1.00

5. SMHS SH1H: Stock Horse Halter, 12 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 4.00

2 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 3.00

3 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 2.00

4 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 1.00

6. SMHS SH5SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Stella Maria Vitucci 8.00

2 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 7.00

3 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 6.00



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

4 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak5.00

5 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank4.00

6 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 3.00

7 167 CowboyPutASpellOnMe Jessica Ford 2.00

8 354 VS Coded For Love Jordyn Ross 1.00

7. SMHS SH4SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 19-29 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 8.00

2 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 7.00

3 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 6.00

4 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer5.00

5 234 Hess Good Invite Rachel Longhi 4.00

6 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 3.00

7 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 2.00

8 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan1.00

8. SMHS SH3SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 16-18 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 8.00

2 377 Jackson Daily News Addyson West 7.00

3 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 6.00

4 324 Just Call Me Southern Alayna Pluto 5.00

5 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

6 301 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 3.00

7 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart2.00

8 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 1.00

9. SMHS SH2SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 13-15 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 6.00

2 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 5.00

3 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter4.00

4 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 3.00

5 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 2.00

10. SMHS SH1SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 7.00

2 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 6.00

3 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin5.00

4 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 4.00

5 1411 Sweet N Good Sophia Sassi 3.00

6 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 2.00

7 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 1.00

12. SMHS LLSMS: Leadline Showmanship, 6 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 352 ShezAHighExpectation Ember Phipps 0.00

0 276 All Jack D Up Rees Nowak Kylie Nowak0.00

0 434 R We There Yet Charleigh Rose Seegert 0.00



Show #500: SHOME The Championship Sho-BOGGETTA/DELI (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

13. SMHS SWH: Halter Sweepstakes  - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan8.00

2 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 7.00

3 434 R We There Yet Chelsea Seegert 6.00

4 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 5.00

5 1223 U Bettys Lazy Ashlee Mullins 4.00

6 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 3.00

7 347 Perfectly Made Martini Shawnee Horn 2.00

8 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche1.00

14. SMHS SWSMS: Showmanship Sweepstakes  - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 8.00

2 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 7.00

3 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 6.00

4 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo5.00

5 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 4.00

6 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 3.00

7 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi2.00

8 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 1.00

15. SMHS SWTBS: Throwback Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 3.00

2 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 2.00

3 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 1.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

1. SMHS SH5H: Stock Horse Halter, 30 & Over - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 8.00

2 311 Stella Maria Vitucci 7.00

3 388 SST Heart Breakin Amber Coats 6.00

4 229 Me Oh My My Assets Fine Jon Gordon Caitlin Gordon5.00

5 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank4.00

6 306 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 3.00

7 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 2.00

8 354 VS Coded For Love Jordyn Ross 1.00

2. SMHS SH4H: Stock Horse Halter, 19-29 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 8.00

2 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 7.00

3 434 R We There Yet Chelsea Seegert 6.00

4 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan5.00

5 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 4.00

6 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 3.00

7 599 Merch Girl Amber Harner Hope Ann Smeltzer2.00

8 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 1.00

3. SMHS SH3H: Stock Horse Halter, 16-18 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 358 Lazy Lloyd Allison Cramer 5.00

2 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

3 301 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 3.00

4 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 2.00

4. SMHS SH2H: Stock Horse Halter, 13-15 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 7.00

2 367 High Brow Jess Perry Sadie Lamar 6.00

3 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 5.00

4 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter4.00

5 202 Mac N Zziple Peyton Weston 3.00

6 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 2.00

7 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 1.00

5. SMHS SH1H: Stock Horse Halter, 12 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 4.00

2 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 3.00

3 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 2.00

4 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 1.00

6. SMHS SH5SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 30 & Over - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 8.00

2 221 Howie Dance Caitlin Gordon 7.00

3 311 Stella Maria Vitucci 6.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

4 150 Macs Kool Legacy Sue Frank Sue Frank5.00

5 276 All Jack D Up Kylie Nowak Kylie Nowak4.00

6 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 3.00

7 354 VS Coded For Love Jordyn Ross 2.00

8 306 Still Lookin For You Emily Gibson 1.00

7. SMHS SH4SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 19-29 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Best Foot Forward Olivia Hill 8.00

2 17 How Bout Dat Gabrielle McCulloch 7.00

3 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 6.00

4 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 5.00

5 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 4.00

6 234 Hess Good Invite Rachel Longhi 3.00

7 664 Only A Lexus Will Do Hannah Wierenga 2.00

8 135 Willy Willy Sleepy Abbi Hill 1.00

8. SMHS SH3SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 16-18 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 8.00

2 797 Skip The Revolution Avery Rapin 7.00

3 377 Jackson Daily News Addyson West 6.00

4 324 Just Call Me Southern Alayna Pluto 5.00

5 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik4.00

6 301 Trulee Made Tobehot Gabrielle Sumner 3.00

7 1551 Custom Chrome Hotrod Sophia Stuart Alivia Stuart2.00

8 224 Lotza Good Looks Mya Hughes Ella Schmidt1.00

9. SMHS SH2SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 13-15 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 130 Legally Blondie MiKayla Winter MiKayla Winter6.00

2 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 5.00

3 100 HandPainted Graffiti Grace Clark 4.00

4 588 A Broadway Star Alivia Limberty 3.00

5 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 2.00

10. SMHS SH1SMS: Stock Horse Showmanship, 12 & Under - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 725 Ricky Rock Anabelle Bontrager 7.00

2 8 Blanketed By Design Taryn Moody 6.00

3 257 Only In De Moonlight Sophia Tenny 5.00

4 1411 Sweet N Good Sophia Sassi 4.00

5 846 Total Trophy Wife Mallory Morin Mallory Morin3.00

6 346 Invested Lotsa Gold Olivia Cronkright 2.00

7 302 I Am The After Party Bella Pratt 1.00

12. SMHS LLSMS: Leadline Showmanship, 6 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 352 ShezAHighExpectation Ember Phipps 0.00

0 276 All Jack D Up Rees Nowak Kylie Nowak0.00

0 434 R We There Yet Charleigh Rose Seegert 0.00



Show #600: SHOME The Championship Sho-LICKLITER/GIL (10/16/2025-10/18/2025)

13. SMHS SWH: Halter Sweepstakes  - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 551 One N Done Carly Skrzypek 8.00

2 535 Suddenly Its Magic Kaitlyn Corrigan Kaitlyn Corrigan7.00

3 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 6.00

4 434 R We There Yet Chelsea Seegert 5.00

5 18 Good And Obsessive Kimberly Ureche Kimberly Ureche4.00

6 347 Perfectly Made Martini Shawnee Horn 3.00

7 333 Friends N High Places Samantha Jubik Samantha Jubik2.00

8 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 1.00

14. SMHS SWSMS: Showmanship Sweepstakes  - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 316 Made With Real Cocoa Brylynn Balon 8.00

2 119 Baylite Jac Aliyah Kuizenga Jeanne Hugo7.00

3 419 Kissin My Invitation Ivy Bontrager 6.00

4 304 Gotta Impulse Stephanie Cieslinski 5.00

5 36 Blazing Potential Katie Main 4.00

6 329 NoDoubtImALooker Kenedee Beyer 3.00

7 232 Heavenly Chocolate Rachel Longhi Rachel Longhi2.00

8 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 1.00

15. SMHS SWTBS: Throwback Showmanship - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Brandis Dynamic Emily Amy Cramer 3.00

2 690 Special Kinda Lazy Kasey McKay 2.00

3 570 My Signature Moves Donna Kirby 1.00


